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A systematic description of the doctrine of creation and theological
ethics in the theology of Colin E. Gunton and Oswald Bayer, evaluated
with respect to its social-ethical consequences for the theological
doctrine of marriage.
Eine systematische Darstellung der Schöpfungslehre und der
theologischen Ethik in den theologischen Entwürfen von Colin E.
Gunton und Oswald Bayer, unter besonderer Berücksichtigung der
sozialethischen Konsequenzen für das theologische Verständnis von
Ehe.
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